WAVEFRONT 3 SEATER SOFA
ASSEMBLY INSTRUCTIONS

3

AN

ZIN

N\

AN

N.VZ ¥

lPage1of6 ]




PART LIST

LABEL PICTURE DESCRIPTION QTY
01 Left armrest 1
02 Right armrest 1
03 Seat frame 1
04 Back 1
05 Back 1
06 Leg 4
07 Middle leg 4
08 % Seat cushion 1
09 Back cushion 3
10 Oval botster 2

| Page 2 of 6



chinh.bt
Line

chinh.bt
Line

chinh.bt
Line

chinh.bt
Line

chinh.bt
Line

chinh.bt
Line

chinh.bt
Line

chinh.bt
Line

chinh.bt
Line

chinh.bt
Line

chinh.bt
Line


HARDWARE LIST

A JCBC BOLTS 4
M6 X 50 MM
SCREW
B M6 X 70 MM 8
JCBC BOLTS
8
C ©) M6 X 30 MM
D ALLEN KEY 1
M4 X100 MM



chinh.bt
Line

chinh.bt
Line

chinh.bt
Line


70%

STEP 1

02

A o T TR
R

(o iss 255
SRS G AR

rs s s

SR DIy
Geantnlalninletnin

ORORORO RO RO RO RO
RO LR KK

Rl

aEantatatotatatnlioty
s (et
Rofofolobotatototolol

A Aa0aRaERERanT,

BoeReiatalatetatatats

c.
os0s0sononosososonanl \aoaace
¥e2605080505008050500

01

Page 4 of 6



chinh.bt
Line


geR

gasies

G
i
ORERaT:

O X1
—

STEP 4

S CRaeiRatiiteais ole,
gaEaEgagadoton
SREeHeRaBatemN

Page 5 of 6




/ll 'l”l-”l—?’h
\ l!!!éit?
/‘ ""l"
| A
/‘l"""’l"
ITERS ARRREhR

\\!l!<>!2<

,,’
,»ll-ll-ﬁ-,ﬁ
Jmﬂ!ﬂt

..........

STEPG

N

7N

»

N

09

N

Page 6 of 6



chinh.bt
Line

chinh.bt
Line

chinh.bt
Line

chinh.bt
Line

chinh.bt
Line


WAVEFRONT SOFA CHAIR
ASSEMBLY INSTRUCTIONS

N\

W\

1

/ 4

| o

i

(RL P8 PN (K eud

N FRCs SYa ) ok

— akad (150 b (S ee)

~ YR Y )

) ) )
oy - ot K80 TET g B8 ) CavY
7 R0 L4 YO 7
o) _— R AR R R R AR e )
w0y 7/ 1 4 66 7] =)
— k% B Y7 s BN K84 | LA % ) oty
JALIERIT K g

s O]

// ):‘,nﬁ(x:]y AR EX piy

T R R L
~4 O A e T
TR

| St (e £

|| CEREPEIEY £33 Y $3P 4 3w

| ST i v

AR
)
i

)




LABEL PICTURE DESCRIPTION QTY
01 Left armrest 1
02 Right armrest 1
03 Seat frame 1
04 Back 1
05 l§ Back 1
06 i Leg 4
07 Seat cushion 1
08 Back cushion 1
09 Oval botster 2
A JCBC BOLTS 12
M6 X 50 MM
SCREW

B M6 X 70 MM 4
ALLEN KEY

C M4 X100 MM 1

| Page 2 of 5



chinh.bt
Line

chinh.bt
Line

chinh.bt
Line

chinh.bt
Line

chinh.bt
Line

chinh.bt
Line

chinh.bt
Line

chinh.bt
Line

chinh.bt
Line

chinh.bt
Line


STEP 1

70%

!

=

© X1
—

STEP 2 i

70%

04

RRa e
Oﬁggzg i 2 gﬁghﬁhﬁhﬁm o
o | | el
0’3‘0’3‘2’3‘2’2 ogogoggogogé R Ry = z
e R R R T
ColCeCiarat: CEEOONT | | AR 0 Tl R
Sos s o%%%%%?ﬁ S udauuaatl 5&55&)’%: SN z
Lo TTrtaT (e LRI ATeT 0 ¥ EITalo o
N o T T B T s T TP R
&
s o
SaEaEe &
B & 2
SEaR
2 S
s



chinh.bt
Line

chinh.bt
Line


STEP 3

100%
o
2 200% fteiel
OOKJQO O$ OOQOQO OO LRI
dRBy R Y
LTI PG OT T T L T K LTI A 2 K B 1 2 Z e
tmooggo KoY ooy e erereyes %’3‘ i&‘go guégx‘ T T T TR T A28
el g
23032y S 0&@@?1&@%@&0 0&@02}@&&3@ & 30
’4" TLITILY. Yerereres 4 7 0%%% %%%%%%‘ %QO OO
AREEEE | R S s s
% z}% i OOXE OCI 1308 00%% ] k) Rk
T T ZN L] RNy
I iy ! &
Sl 5
3%%%0 & 2
ey %
it LT
b2 QO QC]
& s
13
LIIERRLY
£ 5 f208 5
B
8
C 100%,
Oo @ ey
LIRS,
peyerey
s % L
2 2 TR
X 3 LI LTS
e R R
X 13 XL L3,
2 ERE 3
d 13 LILILT; T i) OO
R enand o
1 o Kook 1 o
3. 3
e el %k
3. 13 5 OO
3, 13
X
7
2y
1 XTI
o % 1T 00 00
g8 0’:)
13 L3
L3 13
£} g
o © X1




STEPS

N

STEPG

7

08

1l

O O e S
25 SERE
(BN
Vi 3 SRS
7 oy N
GRGEHEERGEIS
% 3 2
— o2 mmm $O$ (853
W ARSI i
v N
N
o
N
GES —
W)
5 R
—
2
1% SNERD
g8
)

Page 5 of 5



chinh.bt
Line


WAVEFRONT COFFEE TABLE

ASSEMBLY INSTRUCTIONS
PARTS AND FITTING PACKAGING DETAIL
D 1pcs 2 pcs
FULLY ASSEMBLED HARDWARE* PACKED IN BOX #1

M6x30mm M6x60mm
4 pes ' 4 pcs

4x60mm

1 pcs

Be sure to tighten all bolts before use! Page 1 of 2




PARTS AND FITTING PACKAGING DETAIL

1pcs 2 pcs

HARDWARE* PACKED IN BOX #1

M6x30mm M6x60mm

)
©)

4 pcs




PARTS AND FITTING PACKAGING DETAIL

1 pcs 2 pcs
FULLY ASSEMBLED HARDWARE* PACKED IN BOX #1
M6x30mm M6x60mm
4 pcs 4 pcs
4x60mm







	Sheet1
	Drawing View1
	Drawing View2
	Drawing View3
	Drawing View4
	Drawing View5
	Drawing View6
	Drawing View7
	Detail View G (1 : 3)

	Sheet2
	Drawing View9
	Detail View G (1 : 3)

	Blank Page
	Blank Page

